
Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
Orden Marca

Final     10/10/2020    10:00

1 855 Miguel Ferrer Muro
Ferrer Sport

17/02/1978
LO7160

6 31:40.32

2 2063 Hugo Gonzalez De La Puente
Tritones Rioja

25/05/1987
LO7588

5 34:46.94

3 2057 Sergio Nicolás Castiblanco Castellanos
Tritones Rioja

15/03/2001
LO7616

2 34:47.26

4 Javier Santa Adelaida Ruiz
Calagurris Atletico

13/01/1987
LO7623

4 41:40.25

5 (t) Jorge Gomez Hermosilla
INDEPENDIENTE

21/06/1978
LO25

1 41:42.11

1678 Jose Ignacio Lopez Ayarza
Maraton Rioja

02/01/1975
LO7615

3 AB

10.000m MASC. AL

Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     10/10/2020    10:00

1 364 Marcos Moreno Saez
La Rioja Atletismo

18/06/2003
LO7373

59.39 57.45 53.14 X 59.66 X 59.66

Disco (1,5kg) MASC.

Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
Calle Marca

Final     10/10/2020    11:45    Viento: +0.0

1 367 Sara Navaridas Saenz
La Rioja Atletismo

24/04/2007
LO7559

6 11.49

2 332 Sara Gonzalez García
La Rioja Atletismo

30/06/2007
LO7601

4 12.02

3 363 Diana Mata Olivares
La Rioja Atletismo

06/08/2007
LO7602

8 12.76

328 Laura Aransay Redondo
La Rioja Atletismo

18/01/2007
LO7597

3 NP

2223 Sofía Moreno Saez
La Rioja Atletismo

17/08/2008
LO16

7 NP

80m FEM. AL

Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
Orden Marca

Final     10/10/2020    11:15

1 1196 Claudia Santos Campos
La Rioja Atletismo

27/01/2006
LO7621

1 3:44.46

326 Jimena Alonso Melon
La Rioja Atletismo

06/09/2006
LO7596

2 NP

1.000m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
Calle Marca

Final     10/10/2020    11:30    Viento: +2.0

1 388 Angela Yecora Entrena
La Rioja Atletismo

25/06/2007
LO7599

3 15.26

2 373 Paula Gonzalez Garcia
La Rioja Atletismo

30/06/2007
LO7620

7 16.43

3 332 Sara Gonzalez García
La Rioja Atletismo

30/06/2007
LO7601

4 16.44

4 396 Ainhoa Bozalongo Mateo
La Rioja Atletismo

04/01/2007
LO7600

8 18.35

328 Laura Aransay Redondo
La Rioja Atletismo

18/01/2007
LO7597

6 NP

367 Sara Navaridas Saenz
La Rioja Atletismo

24/04/2007
LO7559

5 NP

80m vallas (0,762) INF-VET 40-49 FEM. AL

Control 10 Octubre

Logroño, 10 octubre 2020

sábado, 10 octubre 2020 
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Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
Calle Marca

Final     10/10/2020    11:00

1 326 Jimena Alonso Melon
La Rioja Atletismo

06/09/2006
LO7596

4 54.01

300m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL

Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
Marca

Final     10/10/2020    11:00

1 328 Laura Aransay Redondo
La Rioja Atletismo

18/01/2007
LO7597

1.30

1.15 O/1.20 O/1.25 O/1.30 O/1.33 XXX

2 332 Sara Gonzalez García
La Rioja Atletismo

30/06/2007
LO7601

1.25

1.15 O/1.20 O/1.25 O/1.30 XXX

Altura FEM. AL

Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     10/10/2020    10:00

1 326 Jimena Alonso Melon
La Rioja Atletismo

06/09/2006
LO7596

4.25
+0.0

4.62
+0.0

X
+1.5

X
+0.1

4.71
+0.8

4.54
+1.5

4.71
+0.8

2 1196 Claudia Santos Campos
La Rioja Atletismo

27/01/2006
LO7621

3.62
+0.0

3.32
+0.5

3.59
+0.9

4.12
+0.4

4.02
+0.0

X
+0.8

4.12
+0.4

Longitud FEM. AL Sub 16

Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     10/10/2020    10:00

1 328 Laura Aransay Redondo
La Rioja Atletismo

18/01/2007
LO7597

X
+0.0

4.45
-0.3

4.40
+0.0

4.53
+1.4

4.11
+0.0

4.09
-0.2

4.53
+1.4

2 388 Angela Yecora Entrena
La Rioja Atletismo

25/06/2007
LO7599

4.12
+0.0

4.21
+0.2

4.31
+0.5

4.51
+0.0

X
+1.1

4.21
+0.0

4.51
+0.0

3 367 Sara Navaridas Saenz
La Rioja Atletismo

24/04/2007
LO7559

4.04
+0.0

X
+0.8

4.30
+0.0

4.45
+0.6

4.16
+0.0

X
+1.0

4.45
+0.6

4 2223 Sofía Moreno Saez
La Rioja Atletismo

17/08/2008
LO16

3.86
+0.0

3.81
+0.0

3.84
+0.6

3.42
+1.4

3.75
+0.0

3.64
+1.7

3.86
+0.0

5 373 Paula Gonzalez Garcia
La Rioja Atletismo

30/06/2007
LO7620

X
+1.1

3.68
+0.0

3.46
+0.7

3.83
+0.9

X
+0.4

3.48
+1.0

3.83
+0.9

6 396 Ainhoa Bozalongo Mateo
La Rioja Atletismo

04/01/2007
LO7600

X
+0.0

3.42
+0.0

3.18
+0.0

X
+0.0

X
+1.4

3.48
+0.8

3.48
+0.8

Longitud FEM. AL

Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     10/10/2020    10:00

1 363 Diana Mata Olivares
La Rioja Atletismo

06/08/2007
LO7602

21.21 18.81 21.92 X 21.49 21.75 21.92

Disco (800g) FEM.

Control 10 Octubre

Logroño, 10 octubre 2020

sábado, 10 octubre 2020 
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Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     10/10/2020    11:30

1 367 Sara Navaridas Saenz
La Rioja Atletismo

24/04/2007
LO7559

14.54 X X X 26.26 25.05 26.26

2 363 Diana Mata Olivares
La Rioja Atletismo

06/08/2007
LO7602

24.57 18.86 18.76 X 23.82 16.83 24.57

3 388 Angela Yecora Entrena
La Rioja Atletismo

25/06/2007
LO7599

19.30 22.84 - - 23.84 23.12 23.84

4 2223 Sofía Moreno Saez
La Rioja Atletismo

17/08/2008
LO16

23.19 X 20.75 20.44 X 21.14 23.19

5 373 Paula Gonzalez Garcia
La Rioja Atletismo

30/06/2007
LO7620

X X - - 17.90 16.52 17.90

Jabalina (400g) FEM.

Control 10 Octubre

Logroño, 10 octubre 2020

sábado, 10 octubre 2020 
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